
DRAKKAR VALKYRIE GAMING MOUSE

USER MANUAL



1 Left button
2 Right button
3 Scroll wheel
4 « Rapidfire » button
5 Refresh rate +
6 Refresh rate -
7 DPI +
8 DPI -
9 Left Alt
10 Left Ctrl
11 Left Shift
12 Next
13 Previous 
14 Profile switch
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DRAKKAR VALKYRIE GAMING MOUSE



FUNCTIONS :

• 10 programmable action keys
• « Rapidfire » key
• Ergonomic shape of the mouse adapted to extended periods of play
• Switch between 5 levels of DPI even during the course of a game
• Parameter the function of each button
• Save up to 5 button profiles
• Red backlight effects
• Mouse body made of soft touch rubber
• Cable braided with a gold plated connector
• 8 removable weights to calibrate the weight of the mouse
• Mouse feet in Teflon for a better slide
• Metal base for more stability

DRAKKAR VALKYRIE SOFTWARE
Please download the software at the following address:
www.konix-interactive.com

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS :

14 buttons wired laser mouse
Resolution : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Compatible systems : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Connection : USB
Cable length : 1.8m
Dimensions : 121x75x38mm
Weight : 183g (including 8 removable weights of 2.5g each)
Power supply: DC 5.0V

MAINTENANCE AND SAFETY :

- Don’t dismantle this product and ensure no extreme pressure  
 is placed on it.
- Keep away from heat sources such as radiators and heaters  
 and keep this product dry.
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1 Bouton gauche
2 Bouton droit
3 Molette de défilement
4 Bouton de tir rapide
5 Bouton Fréquence +
6 Bouton Fréquence -
7 Bouton DPI +
8 Bouton DPI -
9 Alt gauche
10 Ctrl gauche
11 Shift gauche
12 Suivant
13 Précédent 
14 Changement de profil
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SOURIS DE JEU DRAKKAR VALKYRIE



FONCTIONS :

• 10 boutons d’actions programmables
• Bouton de tir rapide
• Forme ergonomique adaptée à de longues périodes de jeu
• Basculez entre 5 niveaux de DPI, même en cours de jeu
• Personnalisation de chacun des boutons par logiciel
• 5 profils de jeu enregistrables
• Rétroéclairage rouge
• Revêtement doux sur le corps de la souris
• Cordon tressé avec connecteur plaqué or
• 8 poids retirables pour calibrer le poids de la souris
• Patins en téflon pour une meilleure glisse
• Base métallique pour une stabilité accrue

LOGICIEL DRAKKAR VALKYRIE

Logiciel téléchargeable en ligne à l’adresse suivante :
www.konix-interactive.com

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES :

Souris filaire laser 14 boutons
Résolution : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Systèmes compatibles : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Connexion : USB
Longueur du câble: 1.8m
Dimensions : 121x75x38mm
Poids : 183g (inclut 8 poids amovibles de 2.5g chacun)
Alimentation : DC 5.0V

PRÉCAUTIONS ET ENTRETIEN :

- Ne démontez pas ce produit, et assurez-vous qu’aucune forte  
 pression n’est exercée dessus.
- Tenez ce produit éloigné des sources de chaleur comme les  
 radiateurs, et gardez ce produit au sec. 
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SPIEL-MAUS DRAKKAR VALKYRIE

SOFTWARE DRAKKAR VALKYRIE
Software kann unter der folgenden Adresse heruntergeladen 
werden : 
www.konix-interactive.com

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN :

Kabelmaus mit Laser, 14 Knöpfe
Auflösung : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Kompatibel mit : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Verbindung : USB
Kabellänge : 1,8 m
Abmessungen : 121x75x38 mm
Gewicht : 183 g (enthält 8 abnehmbare Gewichte von jeweils 2,5 g)
Stromversorgung: DC 5.0V

VORSORGE UND WARTUNG :

- Zerlegen Sie dieses Produkt nicht und stellen Sie sicher, das  
 es keinem starken Druck ausgesetzt ist.
- Halten Sie es trodzen und von Wärmequellen wie Radiatoren  
 oder Heizkörpern fern.
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RATÓN DE JUEGO DRAKKAR VALKYRIE

SOFTWARE DRAKKAR VALKYRIE
Software descargable en línea desde la siguiente dirección : 
www.konix-interactive.com

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS :

Ratón con cable láser 14 botones
Resolución : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Sistemas compatibles : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Conexión : USB
Longitud del cable: 1,8 m
Dimensiones : 121x75x38 mm
Peso : 183g (incluye 8 pesos extraíbles de 2,5 g cada uno)
Alimentación : DC 5,0V

PRECAUCIONES Y MANTENIMIENTO :

- No desmonte este producto y asegúrese de que no se ejerce  
 presión excesiva sobre él.
- Manténgalo alejado de fuentes de calor, como radiadores y  
 calentadores, y mantenga el producto seco.
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RATO DE JOGO DRAKKAR VALKYRIE

SOFTWARE DRAKKAR VALKYRIE
Software disponível para transferência online no endereço 
seguinte :
www.konix-interactive.com

CARACTERÍSTICAS TECNICAS :

Rato com fio laser de 14 botões
Resolução : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Sistemas compatíveis : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Ligação : USB
Comprimento do fio: 1,8m
Dimensões : 121x75x38mm
Peso : 183g (inclui 8 pesos amovíveis de 2,5g cada um)
Alimentação : DC 5,0V

PRECAUÇÕES E MANUTENÇÃO :

- Não desmonte este produto e garanta que nenhuma pressão  
 extrema é colocada sobre ele.
- Manter longe de fontes de calor, como radiadores e   
 aquecedores e mantenha este produto seco.
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MOUSE DA GAMING DRAKKAR VALKYRIE

SOFTWARE DRAKKAR VALKYRIE
Software scaricabile on-line al seguente indirizzo:
www.konix-interactive.com

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE :

Mouse laser cablato a 14 pulsanti
Risoluzione : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Sistemi compatibili : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Collegamento : USB
Lunghezza del cavo : 1,8 m
Dimensioni : 121x75x38 mm
Peso : 183g (inclusi 8 pesi amovibili da 2.5 g ciascuno)
Alimentazione : DC 5.0 V

PRECAUZIONI E MANUTENZIONE :

- Non smontare questo prodotto e assicurarsi che su di esso  
 non vi sia un’estrema pressione.
- Tenere lontano da fonti di calore, come termosifoni e   
 caloriferi, e mantenere il prodotto secco.
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GAMING MUIS DRAKKAR VALKYRIE

SOFTWARE DRAKKAR VALKYRIE
U kunt de software online downloaden via de volgende URL:
www.konix-interactive.com

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN :

Bedrade lasermuis met 14 knoppen
Resolutie : 400/800/1600/3200/4000 DPI
Besturingssysteem : Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10
Aansluiting : USB
Kabellengte : 1,8 m
Afmetingen : 121x75x38mm
Gewicht : 183 g (inclusief 8 verwijderbare gewichten van elk 2,5 g)
Voeding : DC 5.0 V

WAARSCHUWINGEN EN ONDERHOUD :

- Haal dit product niet uit elkaar, en zorg dat er geen zware  
 druk op komt te staan.
- Houd dit product droog, en uit de buurt van warmtebronnen  
 zoals radiatoren en verwarmingen.
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